SHALIMAR
Sestawranl

KEBABS CURRIES ARABIAN
MOGHLAI * BIRYANIS CHINESE




Beverages
Black Tea
Tea
Coffee
Fresh - Lime Water
Fresh - Lime Soda
Soft Drink 200ml
Soft Drink 500ml
Soda
Butter Milk
Lassi
Mineral Water

Breakfast Veg
Bread Butter / Slice

Toast Butter
Toast Veg Sandwich

Veg-Pakoda (Mix-onion, etc)
Paneer Pakoda

Cheese Pakoda

Finger Chips

Puri Bhaji

Chole Bhature

Cheese Sandwich
Veg-Cutlet
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50/40

60.00
100.00
120.00
220.00
250.00
140.00
180.00
250.00
120.00
150.00

Breakfast Non Veg
Chicken Sandwich 180.00
Mutton Sandwich 250.00
Chicken Cutlet 180.00
Mutton Cutlet 250.00
Chicken Pakoda 220.00
Egg Pakoda 120.00
Mutton Roast 400/650

Salads & Raita
Green Salad / Tomato Salad
Family Salad
Raita (Veg Aloo)
Fruit Raita / Pineapple
Boondi Raita / Kakdi Raita
Dahi

80.00
200.00
150.00
150.00
130.00

80.00

Papad

Papad Roast

Papad Fried

Masala Papad
Rumali Papad
Cheese Rumali Papad
Sindhi Papad
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Choice of hababs (Non Veg)

Chicken Tandoori

Chicken Shalimar Tandoori
Chicken Makrana Tangdi
Chatpati Tangdi

Chicken Cheesy Tikka
Chicken Lebnani Tikka
Chicken Tikka

Chicken Malai Tikka
Pahadi kebab

Sholay Kebab

Kohinoor Kebab

Chicken Ajmeri Tikka
Chicken Chilly Milly Tikka
Chicken Zalzala Kebab
Chicken Seek Kebab
Chicken Gilafi Seekh
Chicken Lasuni Kebab
Chicken Achari Kebab
Chicken Ginger Kebab
Chicken Banjara Kebab
Chi. Long Jump Kebab4Feet)
Mutton Seekh Kebab
Mutton Lucknow Seekh
Mutton Nalli Barra
Mutton Chaap Barra

240/420
280/520
200/380
180/320
260/480
260/480
220/380
240/460
240/460
250/480
280/520
260/480
260/480
260/480
350.00
380.00
240/460
240/460
240/460
240/460
1400.00
420.00
500.00
850.00
850.00

Mut. Long Jump Kebab@reety 1900.00

Khazana Kebab
Non Veg Platter

1000.00
1500.00

Choice of hababs (Veg)

Veg Chees Corn Tikki
Veg Maharani Gobi
Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Chatniwala
Paneer Haryali kebab
Paneer Achari kebab
Paneer Reshmi Kabab
Paneer Chatpata Kabab
Paneer Nargis Kabab
Paneer Hill Top kebab
Hariyali Kabab
Veg-Seekh Kabab
Hara Bhara Kabab
Paneer Tikka

Paneer Seekh Kabab
Paneer Koliwada

Gobi Tikka
Mushroom Tikka

Prawns

Prawns Manchurian
Prawns Chilly

Sweet & Sour Prawns

Fish
Fish Chilly
Fish Manchurian
Tsinghai Fish

280.00
220.00
280.00
290.00
290.00
290.00
290.00
300.00
350.00
350.00
290.00
250.00
250.00
280.00
350.00
280.00
250.00
280.00
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Non Veg Soup Chinese Starters (Non Veg)

Chicken Clear Soup ChickenRed Paper(8pc) 260.00
Chicken Lung Fung Soup Chicken Apple Lollypop(6 pc) 200.00
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup Chicken Stick (4 pc) 220.00
Chicken Manchaw Soup Chicken Crispy 280.00
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup Chicken Spring Roll 320.00
Chicken Coriander Soup Chicken Seasame 270.00
Chicken Soup Chicken Crunchey 280.00
Mutton Soup Chicken Drum Stick 260.00
Paya Soup Chicken Bullet 270.00
Chicken Wings Chilly 120/200

\eg S()up Chicken Manchurian 130/240

Chicken Garlic 260.00
Chicken Sabo Chilly 220.00
Chicken 65 240.00
Chicken Chilly Dry 130/220
Chicken Lollypop 120/200
Chicken Lollypop Masala  140/260
Chicken Schezwan Style 260.00
Chi. Schezwan Wings Chilly 140/220
Chi. Sweet & Sour Chicken  260.00

Shalimar Chicken Chilly
(with bone) 280/500

Chicken Tukdha 340/580

Veg Clear Soup

Veg Sweet Corn Plain Soup
Veg Sweet Corn Soup

Veg Manchow Soup

Veg Hot Sour Soup

Veg Noddle Soup

Cream of Tomato Soup
Cream of Mushroom Soup
Cream of Veg Soup
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Veg Chinese Starters Veg Starters
Veg Chilly 200.00 Channa Dry 150.00
Veg Sabo Chilly 210.00 Channa Koliwade 180.00
Aloo Chilly 190.00 Channa Koliwade with Garlic 200.00
Mushroom Chilly 220.00 Channa Fry 150.00
Soyabean Chilly 190.00
Veg Manchurian 200.00
Gobi Manchurian 200.00
Mushroom Manchurian 220.00
Baby Con Chilly 280.00
Chinese Platter 650.00
Veg Lollypop 180.00
Veg Bullet 240.00
Veg Sezwan 250.00
Veg 65 180.00
Veg Spring Roll 250.00
Veg Crunchey 220.00
Veg Crispy 220.00
Chinese Bhel 180.00
Paneer Chilly 250.00
Paneer Manchurian 250.00
Paneer Mamtai 280.00
Paneer Lemon 280.00
Paneer Schezwan 280.00
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Non Veg Chinese Rice
Chicken Fried Rice 140/180
Chi. Schezwan Fried Rice 150/200
Chicken Garlic Fried Rice  150/200
Chi. Mushroom/T Fried Rice 280.00

Chic. Tripple Schezwan
Fried Rice

Prawns Fried Rice
Mix Fried Rice

260.00
400.00
450.00

Non Veg Chinese Noodles

Chicken Hakka Noodles 140/180
Chicken Schezwan Noodles 150/200

220
230.00
270.00
270.00

Chicken Singapore Noodles
Chicken Chowmin
Chicken Pan Fried Noodles

American Chopsuey

Sizzlers Non Veg

Chicken Ala Sizzler 480.00
Chicken Steak Sizzler 480.00
Chicken Hakka Sizzler 480.00
Chicken Hot-Pan 300.00
Non-Veg Sizzler 500.00
Mutton Hakka Sizzler 600.00
Prawns Sizzler 650.00
Fish Sizzler 650.00

Chinese Rice Preparation
170.00
180.00
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice 180.00
Veg Trip. Schezwan Fried Rice 250.00
200.00
220.00

Veg Fried Rice
Veg Garlic Fried Rice

Mushroom Fried Rice
Mushroom Sch. Fried Rice

Veg Chinese Noodles

180.00
190.00
220.00
170.00

Veg Crispy Noodles
Chinese Chopsuey

Veg American Chopsuey
Veg Hakka Noodles

Veg Schezwan Noodles 180.00
Veg Pan Fried Noodles 250.00
Veg Tripple Schezwan Noodles 250.00

Sizzlers Veg
Veg Sizzler

Veg Steak Sizzler
Veg Grill Sizzler

Paneer Hakka Sizzler
Paneer Hot Pan

Veg Hot Pan
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Chicken Main Course

Chicken Handi

Chicken Maratha
Chicken Kolhapuri Handi
Chicken Mumtaz
Chicken Malwani
Chicken Kadai

Chicken Sauji

Chicken Rogan Handi
Chicken Mirch Masala
Chicken Bhona

Chicken Shalimar Handi
Chicken Jahangira
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Lahori

Chicken Patiyala
Chicken Lasooni
Chicken Hydrabadi
Chicken Tawa Amritsari
Chicken Korma

Chicken Palak

Chicken Shahi Masala
Chicken Do Pyaza
Chicken Moghlai
Chicken Kaju

Chicken Afgani

Butter Chicken

Butter Chicken Masala

300/520
400/650
370/570
450/700
370/570
370/570
370/570
370/570
340.00
300/520
400/650
370.00
300.00
300.00
380.00
240.00
300.00
290.00
200.00

220.00
230.00
230.00
300.00
270.00
300.00
320/550
240.00

Chicken Kabuli
Murg Mussallam
Silver Chicken
Chicken Masala
Chicken Kheema
Chicken Jeera

270.00
470/780

400/700
190.00
250.00
300.00
240.00
100.00
120.00

Chicken Leg Masala
Non Veg Gravy
Non Veg Gravy Kala Masala

Tawa Specialities

400/600
480/750

Tawa Murg
Tawa Gosh

Ldd

Egg Omlet

Egg Bhurji

Egg Curry

Egg Masala

Egg Kala Masala
Egg Half Fry
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Mutton Main Course

Mutton Kheema
Mutton Maratha
Mutton Mumtaz
Mutton Rogan Handi
Mutton Kolhapuri Handi
Mutton Sauji

Mutton Shalimar Handi
Mutton Handi

Mutton Malwani
Mutton Kadai

Mutton Bhona

Mutton Dahi Ragada
Mutton Goan Curry
Mutton Kala Masala
Mutton Lasooni
Mutton Rogan Josh
Mutton Tawa Amritsari
Mutton Masala

Mutton Adharaki

Dal Gosh

Mutton Korma

Dabba Gosh

Mutton Do Pyaza

Kadai Gosh
Mutton Moghlai
Kaju Gosh
Mutton Afgani
Salli Boti

270.00
480/750
520/780
450/670
450/670
450/670
500/750
400/650
450/670
450/670
400/650
450/670

250.00

260.00

270.00

260.00

350.00

250.00

270.00

250.00

250.00
350.00
260.00
260.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
370.00

Prawns

Prawns Goan Curry
Prawns Masala
Prawns Malwani
Prawns Fry

Prawns Koliwada
Butter Garlic Prawns
Prawns Tikka

Iish
Fish Goan Curry
Fish Malwani
Fish Amritasari
Fish Fry
Fish Masala
Fish Kollwada

Fish Tandoori
Fish Tikka
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Veg Main Course Veg Makhnwala 250.00
Mix Veg 160.00 Veg Mastana 250.00

Green Peas Masala 160.00 Ve Chatpata 250.00
Chana Masala 160.00 Shalimar Special Veg 380.00
Aloo Mutter/Aloo Gobi 190.00 .

Dum Aloo Kashmiri/Punjabi 250.00 Paneer hi Bahar
Stuff Tomato/Capsicum 280.00 Paneer Masala 190.00
Veg Nauratan Korma 200.00 Paneer Haryali 260.00
Veg Afghani 220.00 Paneer Toofani 260.00
Veg Jaipuri 250.00 Paneer Lachedar 270.00
Veg Kabab Masala 220.00 Paneer Mastaney 260.00
Veg Mili-Juli 280.00 Paneer Dopyaza 240.00
Veg Jalfrezi 260.00 Paneer Shahi 270.00
Veg Lahori 240.00 Baby Corn Masala 240.00
Veg Begum Bahar 280.00 Baby Corn Kadai 240.00
Veg Anarkali 280.00 Paneer Jeera 270.00
Veg Hungama 250.00 Paneer Tikka Masala 270.00
Veg Peshawari 250.00 Paneer Handi 240.00
Veg Bhuna 240.00 Paneer Kadai 240.00
Veg Tawa 240.00 Paneer Tawa 270.00
Veg Kadai 220.00 Paneer Pasanda/Birbali 270.00
Veg Kolhapuri 180.00 Paneer Mumtaz 270.00
Veg Handi 220.00 Paneer Pashawari 270.00
Veg Maratha 250.00 Paneer Hungama 270.00
Veg Hariyali 250.00 Paneer Butter Masala 250.00
Kaju Curry 250.00 Paneer Adharaki 270.00
Kaju Paneer 280.00 Paneer Mirch Masala 280.00
Kaju Masala 250.00 Paneer Anarkali 350.00
Veg Tufani 250.00 Paneer Bhurji 280.00
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Paneer Kolhapuri 240.00 Mushroom ki Bahar

Paneer Palak 240.00 Mushroom Peshawari 270.00
e b e 2L Mushroom Kadhai 250.00
Paneer Masht:oom 260.00 Mushroom Hungama 270.00
Paneer Lahori 270.00
Mushroom Mutter 250.00
Mushroom Masala 250.00
Maharashtrian Dishes
Shev Bhaij 170,00 Roti (Indian Bread)
Lassuni Methi 200.00 Bajri Bhakar 20.00
Lassuni Palak 200.00 Roti/Chapati 15.00
Green Pease Palak 200.00 Butter Roti/Chapati 25.00
Paratha/Naan 40.00
holtas Rumali 60.00

Malai Koft 270.00 Aloo/Methi/Pudina Paratha 100.00
I ' Onion Kulcha 60.00
Veg Kofta 250.00

) Butter Kulcha 50.00
Veg Hydrabadi Kofta 270.00

Kashmiri Koft 290.00 Butter Paratha 50.00
astimift A0 ’ Butter Naan 50.00

Butter Rumali Roti 90.00
Garlic Naan 80.00
Dal Fry 130.00 Cheese Naan 80.00

Dal Tadka 150.00 Cheese Garlic Naan 100.00
Butter Dal Fry 150.00

Butter Dal Tadka 170.00

Dal Preparations
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Rice Varieties Preparation as per hG

Non Veg Biryani
Chicken Biryani 150/220 Chicken Dum Biryani 850
Chicken Leg Biryani 230.00 Chi. Tikka Biryani (Boneless) 1300
Chicken Hydrabadi Biryani 240.00 Chi. Tikka Biryani 950
Mutton Biryani 170/280 Chicken Seekh Biryani 1200
Mutton Hydrabadi Biryani 290.00 Mutton Biryani 1300
Chicken Tikka Biryani 320.00 Veg Dum Biryani 750
Fish Biriyani 450.00 Paneer Biryani 850
Chicken Pullav 280.00 Paneer Tikka Biryani 1200
Mutton Pullav 350.00
Chi. Shalimar Spcl. Biryani ~ 950/1400 Gravy
Mutt. Shalimar Spcl. Biryani 1200/1800 Chiken Korma
i Mutton Korma
\GQ Chicken Angara
Veg Biriyani 200.00  Mutton Angara
Veg Handi-Dum Biriyani 230.00  Shalimar Spl. Chicken
Paneer Tikka Biriyani 270.00
Veg Pulao 200.00
Green Peas Pulao 200.00
Dal Khichada 170.00
Dal Khichada Tadka 190.00
Butter Dal Khichada 190.00
Butter Dal Khichada Tadka 200.00
Kashmiri Pulao 250.00
Paneer Pulao 270.00
Biriyani Rice 90/130
Jeera Rice 90/130
Steam Rice 80/110
Masala Rice 170.00




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

